
 



 



(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 11 30916792

(B) Public 37964 18058959

(C) Non Promoter- Non Public

(C1) Shares underlying DRs

(C2) Shares held by Employee Trusts

Total 37975 48975751

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note  : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet -  Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Categor

y

(I)

Category of shareholder

(II)

Nos. Of 

shareholders

(III)

No. of fully paid up equity 

shares held

(IV)

No. Of Partly paid-

up equity shares 

held

(V)

Home



Class

eg:

X

Class

eg:y
Total

30916792 63.13 3,09,16,792.00 30916792.00

18058959 36.87 18058959.00 18058959.00

48975751 100 48975751.00 48975751.00

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note  : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet -  Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

No of Voting  (XIV)  Rights
Total nos. shares

held

(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a % 

of total no. of 

shares (calculated 

as per SCRR, 1957)

(VIII)

As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

No. Of shares 

underlying 

Depository Receipts

(VI)



No.

(a)

63.13 63.13

36.87 36.87

100.00 100

Number of Locked in shares

(XII)No. Of Shares Underlying 

Outstanding convertible 

securities and No. Of 

Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note  : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet -  Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Total as a % of

(A+B+C)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

No. Of Shares Underlying 

Outstanding convertible 

securities

(X)

No. of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

Warrants (Xi)

Shareholding , as a % 

assuming full conversion of 

convertible securities ( as a 

percentage of diluted 

share capital)

(XI)= (VII)+(X)

As a % of (A+B+C2)



As a % of total 

Shares held

(b)

No.

(a)

As a % of total 

Shares held

(b)

Sub-category (i) Sub-category (ii) Sub-category (iii)

30916792

17548734 0 0 0

48465526 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares

(XII)

Number of Shares pledged or 

otherwise encumbered

(XIII) Number of equity 

shares held in 

dematerialized form 

(XIV)

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note  : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet -  Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under



A

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 5

(b) Central  Government/ State Government(s)

(c) Financial  Institutions/ Banks

(d) Any Other (specify) 6

11

(2) Foreign

(a)
Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign 

Individuals)

(b) Government

(c) Institutions

(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor

(e) Any Other (specify)

11

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group

B
Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern 

of the Public shareholder
Note : Kindly show details of shareholders having more than one percentage of total no of shares. Please refer software manual. 

(1)

(a) Mutual Funds 6

(b) Venture Capital Funds

(c) Alternate Investment Funds

(d) Banks 1

(e) Insurance  Companies

Sub-Total (A)(1)

Nos. Of shareholders

(III)

Category & Name

of the

Shareholders

(I)

Sr.

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Institutions (Domestic)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group 

(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Home Validate



(f) Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

(g) Asset reconstruction companies

(h) Sovereign Wealth Funds

(i) NBFCs registered with RBI

(j) Other Financial Institutions 1

(k) Any Other (specify)

8

(2)

(a) Foreign Direct Investment

(b) Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(c) Sovereign Wealth Funds

(d) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I 1

(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II

(f) Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)

(g) Any Other (specify) 6

7

(3)

(a) Central Government / President of India

(b) State Government / Governor

(c)
Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where 

Central / State Government is a promoter

(4) Non-institutions

(a) Associate companies / Subsidiaries

(b)
Directors and their relatives (excluding independent 

directors and nominee directors)

(c) Key Managerial Personnel

(d)

Relatives of promoters (other than ‘immediate 

relatives’ of promoters disclosed under ‘Promoter and 

Promoter Group’ category)

Sub-Total (B)(2)

Sub-Total (B)(3)

Central Government / State Government(s)

Institutions (Foreign)

Sub-Total (B)(1)



(e)

Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and 

Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 

'author of the trust'

(f) Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)

(g)
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to 

Rs. 2 lakhs
36751

(h)
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in 

excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
71

(i) Non Resident Indians (NRIs)
238

(j) Foreign Nationals

(k) Foreign Companies
1

(l) Bodies Corporate
214

(m) Any Other (specify) 674

37949

37964

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

C

( 1 )

Custodian/DR  Holder - Name of DR Holders  (If 

Available)

( 2 )

Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under 

SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) 

Regulations, 2021

37975

37975

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)

Total NonPromoter- Non Public  Shareholding 

(C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2 )

Sub-Total (B)(4)

Total (A+B+C )



Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory



1283350 1283350

29633442 29633442

30916792 30916792

30916792 30916792

Note : Kindly show details of shareholders having more than one percentage of total no of shares. Please refer software manual. 

900 900

200 200

Total nos. shares

held

(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

No. of fully paid up 

equity shares held

(IV)

No. Of Partly paid-up 

equity shares held

(V)

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Institutions (Domestic)

No. Of shares underlying 

Depository Receipts

(VI)



200 200

1300 1300

15368 15368

1500 1500

16868 16868

Central Government / State Government(s)

Institutions (Foreign)



11185850 11185850

3436955 3436955

245455 245455

99000 99000

1995113 1995113

1078418 1078418

18040791 18040791

18058959 18058959

48975751 48975751

48975751 48975751

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder



Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory



Class

eg:

X

Class

eg:y
Total

2.62 1283350.00 1283350

60.51 29633442.00 29633442

63.13 30916792.00 30916792

63.13 30916792.00 30916792

Note : Kindly show details of shareholders having more than one percentage of total no of shares. Please refer software manual. 

0.00 900 900

0.00 200 200

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Institutions (Domestic)

Shareholding as a % of 

total no. of shares 

(calculated as per SCRR, 

1957)

(VIII)

As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)



0.00 200 200

0.00 1300 1300

0.03 15368 15368

0.00 1500 1500

0.03 16868 16868

Central Government / State Government(s)

Institutions (Foreign)



22.84 11185850 11185850

7.02 3436955 3436955

0.50 245455 245455

0.20 99000 99000

4.07 1995113 1995113

2.20 1078418 1078418

36.84 18040791.00 18040791

36.87 18058959 18058959

100.00 48975751.00 48975751

100.00 48975751.00 48975751

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder



Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory

Add Notes

Add Notes

Add Notes

Add Notes



2.62

60.51

63.13

63.13

0.00

0.00

Total as

a % of

Total

Voting

rights

No. of Shares Underlying 

Outstanding Warrants 

(Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying 

Outstanding convertible 

securities and No. Of 

Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Institutions (Domestic)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

No. Of Shares Underlying 

Outstanding convertible 

securities

(X)



0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.03

Central Government / State Government(s)

Institutions (Foreign)



22.84

7.02

0.50

0.20

4.07

2.20

36.84

36.87

100.00

100.00

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder





No.

(a)

As a % of total Shares 

held

(b)

No.

(a)

2.62

60.51

63.13

63.13

0.00

0.00

Number of Locked in shares

(XII)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise 

encumbered

(XIII)Shareholding , as a % 

assuming full conversion 

of convertible securities 

( as a percentage of 

diluted share capital)

(XI)= (VII)+(X)

As a % of (A+B+C2)

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Institutions (Domestic)



0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.03

Central Government / State Government(s)

Institutions (Foreign)



22.84

7.02

0.50

0.20

4.07

2.20

36.84

36.87

100.00

100.00                               

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder





As a % of total Shares 

held

(b)

Sub-category (i) Sub-category (ii)

1283350

29633442

30916792

30916792

0 0 0

200 0 0

Number of equity shares 

held in dematerialized 

form 

(XIV)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise 

encumbered

(XIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Institutions (Domestic)



0 0 0

200 0 0

15368 0 0

100 0 0

15468 0 0

Central Government / State Government(s)

Institutions (Foreign)



10967125 0 0

3155755 0 0

244655 0 0

99000 0 0

1988513 0 0

1078018 0 0

17533066 0 0

17548734 0 0

48465526 0 0

48465526 0 0

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder





Sub-category (iii)

0

0

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Institutions (Domestic)



0

0

0

0

0

Central Government / State Government(s)

Institutions (Foreign)



0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder





 


